MECA Electronics, Inc.
866-444-6322 | sales@e-MECA.com | www.e-MECA.com
459 East Main Street, Denville, NJ 07834   T. 973-625-0661   F. 973-625-9277
Low PIM Loads
Max Power (Watts) Series Connector Freq (GHz) PIM (dBc) Typ L” x OD”
10 LPT10-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 6.11 x 1.25
10 LPT10-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 6.13 x 1.25
10 LPT10-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 6.71 x 1.63
10 LPT10-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 6.30 x 1.63
10 LPT10-MDM 4.1/9.5 M 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 6.21 x 1.25
10 LPT10-MDF 4.1/9.5 F 0.380 - 2.700 <-175* 5.88 x 1.25
30 LPT30-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.30 x 2.25
30 LPT30-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.38 x 2.25
30 LPT30-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.76 x 2.25
30 LPT30-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 7.17 x 2.25
50 LPTC50-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.30 x 2.25
50 LPTC50-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.38 x 2.25
50 LPTC50-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 6.76 x 2.25
50 LPTC50-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-160 7.17 x 2.25
50 LPT50-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.30 x 3.00
50 LPT50-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.38 x 3.00
50 LPT50-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.76 x 3.00
50 LPT50-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.35 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.30 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.38 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.76 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.35 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-MDM 4.1/9.5-DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.40 x 3.00
100 LPTC100-MDF 4.1/9.5-DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 9.13 x 3.00
100 LPT100-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.80 x 4.00
100 LPT100-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.88 x 4.00
100 LPT100-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 13.26 x 4.00
100 LPT100-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.85 x 4.00
250 LPT250-NM N-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.80 x 4.00
250 LPT250-NF N-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.88 x 4.00
250 LPT250-DM 7/16 DIN-M 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 13.26 x 4.00
250 LPT250-DF 7/16 DIN-F 0.380 - 2.700 <-165 12.85 x 4.00
LPT30-NM
LPT10-MDM
LPT50-DM
LPTC100-MDF

ADF-SF-M01 Hz - 8.0 7/16 DIN-F to SMA-F <-160 1.37 x 1.95
ANM-MDM Hz - 14.0 N-M to 4.1/9.5 M <-160 1.37 x 0.86
ANM-MDF Hz - 14.0 N-M to 4.1/9.5 F <-160 1.60 x 0.86
ANF-MDM Hz - 14.0 N-F to 4.1/9.5 M <-160 1.69 x 0.92
ANF-MDF Hz - 14.0 N-F to 4.1/9.5 F <-160 1.93 x 4.1/9.5
ADM-MDM Hz - 8.0 7/16 DIN-M to 4.1/9.5-M <-160 1.37 x 4.1/9.5
ADF-MDM Hz - 8.0 7/16 DIN-F to 4.1/9.5-M <-160 1.48 x 0.92
ADM-MDF Hz - 8.0 7/16 DIN-M to 4.1/9.5-F <-160 2.03 x 1.37
ADF-MDF Hz - 8.0 7/16 DIN-F to 4.1/9.5-F <-160 1.71 x 4.1/9.5
ANM-NM-M03 ANM-MDM ADF-DF-M01 ADM-DM-M01
MECA Electronics, Inc.
866-444-6322 | sales@e-MECA.com | www.e-MECA.com
459 East Main Street, Denville, NJ 07834   T. 973-625-0661   F. 973-625-9277
SMA-Male to SMA-Male
Series Freq (GHz) Connector PIM (dBc) Typ L”
LPCSM-SM-36-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to SMA-Male <-155 36
LPCSM-SM-72-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to SMA-Male <-155 72
LPCSM-SM-120-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to SMA-Male <-155 120
Low PIM Assemblies
N-Male to N-Male
Series Freq (GHz) Connector PIM (dBc) Typ L”
LPCNM-NM-36-M09 Hz - 6.0 N-Male to N-Male <-155 36
LPCNM-NM-72-M09 Hz - 6.0 N-Male to N-Male <-155 72
LPCNM-NM-120-M09 Hz - 6.0 N-Male to N-Male <-155 120
SMA-Male to N-Male
Series Freq (GHz) Connector PIM (dBc) Typ L”
LPCSM-NM-36-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to N-Male <-155 36
LPCSM-NM-72-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to N-Male <-155 72
LPCSM-NM-120-M09 Hz - 6.0 SMA-Male to N-Male <-155 120
LPCSM-SM-X-M09 LPCNM-NM-X-M09
LPCSM-NM-X-M09
7/16 DIN-Male to 7/16 DIN-Male
Series Freq (GHz) Connector PIM (dBc) Typ L”
LPCMDM-MDM-36-M09 Hz - 6.0 4.1 / 9.5 to Male <-155 36
LPCMDM-MDM-72-M09 Hz - 6.0 4.1 / 9.5 to Male <-155 72
LPCMDM-MDM-X-M09
MECA Electronics, Inc.
866-444-6322 | sales@e-MECA.com | www.e-MECA.com
459 East Main Street, Denville, NJ 07834   T. 973-625-0661   F. 973-625-9277